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TO BE THE DIRECT LINK BETWEEN THE
BEST FOOD PRODUCERS
AND THE MOST DEMANDING CULINARY
PROFESSIONALS HAS BEEN, FOR OVER 40
YEARS, OUR MISSION.

Through careful research, E&R is able to offer
its customers raw materials of the highest
quality: from meats to fish products, from
cheeses to cured meats, chocolate, vegetables,
spices, grains and legumes.

A selection of raw materials conducted to
identify the best producers of their Kkind,
wherever they are located, passing on to them
the expectations of the Chefs and acquiring a
wealth of knowledge to share with culinary
professionals.



A SELECTION OF
WATERS, SODA AND BEERS




Ferrarelle

Levissima

San Benedetto

San Pellegrino

Perrier

plastic bottle

glass bottle

plastic bottle

glass bottle

plastic bottle

glass bottle

plastic bottle

glass bottle

plastic bottle

plastic bottle

glass bottle

plastic bottle

glass bottle

can

glass bottle

Volvic

Etrusca

Armani

Laurentana

Voss

plastic bottle

plastic bottle

glass bottle
glass bottle
glass bottle

plastic bottle

glass bottle

50cl
1.5t

it
75¢l
75¢cl
33cl




DRINK DIM.
CocaCola

CocaCola Light

CocaCola Zero 33cl
CocaCola Energy

CocaCola Lemon

Fanta

Fanta Lemon 33cl
Fanta Zero

Red Bull

Red Bull Zero

Red Bull Yellow

Red Bull Organic Bitter Lemon

Red Bull Organic Ginger Ale

Red Bull Organic Simply Cola =5
Red Bull Organic Tonic Water

Red Bull Red Edition

Red Bull Sugar Free

Red Bull The White Edition

Sprite

Sprite Zero =6
Theé Lipton

Thé San Benedetto

The Fuzetea

Thé Estathé

The Organic Bio

The Indian

QrTy

24

24

24

24

DRINK DIM.  QTY

Fever-tree Aromatic Tonic Water

Fever-tree Elderflower

Fever-tree Ginger Ale Water

Fever-tree Ginger Beer Water

Fever-tree Lemon Tonic Water 20ml 24
Fever-tree Lemonade Water

Fever-tree Soda Water

Fever-tree Tonic Mediterranea

Fever-tree Tonic India Water

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale Water 25¢l 24
Ginger Tonic Water

Schweppes Lemon

Schweppes Soda

Schweppes Tonica

Schweppes Heritage

Schweppes Ginger Beer

Seven 7Up

Sifone Soda

Various fruit juices
in water and plastic bottles

Powerade

Gatorade

(Gassosa

Chinotto




BEER TYPE

Moretti Baffo D'Oro  glass bottle

glass bottle
Moretti

can
glass bottle
MNastro Azzurro

can

glass bottle

Peroni

can
Corona glass bottle
Menabrea glass bottle
Asahi glass bottle

glass bottle
Becks

can

glass bottle
Heineken

can

glass bottle
Ceres

can
Stella Artois glass bottle
Tuborg glass bottle
lchnusa glass bottle

Desperados glass bottle

DIM.

33cl
66¢l
33cl
66cl
33cl
33cl
66cl
33cl
33cl
66c¢l
33cl
33cl
66cl
33cl
66cl
33cl
66¢cl
33cl
33cl
66¢l
33cl
33cl
66cl
33cl
33cl

66cl
33cl

66c¢l
33cl
66cl

33cl

QTY

24
15
24

BEER P DIM. QTY
. 33cl 12
N'artigiana ?:J
66cl 12
- 0SS 33cl 12
N'artigiana 'fif’[’ l al
R e 66cl 12
s 33cl 12
N'artigiana a\r;\Jbrdta
66cl 12
N'artigiana doppio malto 33cl 12
?IDU"—J I-'-Ol. 56C| ]2
Nartigiana senza glutine  33c¢| 12
4,8% vol.

Birre Artigianali Napoletane
Neapolitan craft beers

la Prima Birra prodotta con il Sole di Napolit
the First Beer produced with the Sun of Naples!
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